TECHNICAL DATASHEET
3M52-250        Non-Locking          Soft Closing      250 mm         45 kg
3M52-300        Non-Locking          Soft Closing      300 mm         45 kg
3M52-350        Non-Locking          Soft Closing      350 mm         45 kg
3M52-400        Non-Locking          Soft Closing      400 mm         45 kg
3M52-450        Non-Locking          Soft Closing      450 mm         45 kg
3M52-500        Non-Locking          Soft Closing      500 mm         45 kg
3M52-550        Non-Locking          Soft Closing      550 mm         45 kg
3M52-600        Non-Locking          Soft Closing      600 mm         45 kg
Part Number       Locking / Non-Locking       Action        Closed Length      Load Rating
SOFT CLOSING DRAWER SLIDES
45kg Light-Duty
Features